50,000

0.41 50,000 0.40

7 Supath
Mahajan

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00
50,000

0.41 50,000 0.40

8 Sourav Bhutra Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00
25,000

0.20 50,000 0.40

http://www.rajshreepolypack.com/
mailto:cosec@rajshreepolypack.com
https://rajshreepolypack.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/PCS-Certificate.pdf
https://rajshreepolypack.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/PCS-Certificate.pdf

RAJSHREE POLYPACK LIMITED

CIN: L25209MH2011PLC223089
Registered Office: Lodha Supremus, Unit No 503-504, 5th Floor, Road No. 22, Kishan Nagar,

Near New Passport Office, Wagle Estate, Thane West 400604, India
Tel: +91-22 2581 8200, Fax: +91-22 2581 8250

Web: www.rajshreepolypack.com , Email Id: cosec@rajshreepolypack.com

Page 14 of 17

Sr.
No

Name of the
Proposed
Allottees

Current
Status /
Category

Proposed
Status

Pre-
Preferential
Allotment

Post Preferential
Allotment (Post
Issue of Equity
Share)

Post Preferential
Allotment
(Post Issue of
Equity Shares
and Assumed
Full Conversion
of Warrants into
Equity Shares)

Holding % Holding % Holding %
9 Pravin

Shankarlal
Jain

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 0 0.00 37,500 0.30

10 Rekha Pravin
Jain

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 0 0.00 37,500 0.30

11 Mona Bajaj Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 25,000 0.20 35,000 0.28

12 Ankita
Sonkhiya

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 25,000 0.20 35,000 0.28

13 Vimura's
Family Private
Trust

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 15,000 0.12 35,000 0.28

14 Kennis
Ventures
Private
Limited

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 0 0.00 25,000 0.20

15 Onnivation
Ventures
Private
Limited

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 25,000 0.20 25,000 0.20

16 Sheetal Hitesh
Bhansali

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 25,000 0.20 25,000 0.20

17 Rohan Lalit
Jain

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 35,000 0.29 35,000 0.28

18 Privylife
Solutions LLP

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 20,000 0.16 20,000 0.16

19 Ayush Tandon Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 15,000 0.12 20,000 0.16

http://www.rajshreepolypack.com/
mailto:cosec@rajshreepolypack.com

RAJSHREE POLYPACK LIMITED

CIN: L25209MH2011PLC223089
Registered Office: Lodha Supremus, Unit No 503-504, 5th Floor, Road No. 22, Kishan Nagar,

Near New Passport Office, Wagle Estate, Thane West 400604, India
Tel: +91-22 2581 8200, Fax: +91-22 2581 8250

Web: www.rajshreepolypack.com , Email Id: cosec@rajshreepolypack.com

Page 15 of 17

Sr.
No

Name of the
Proposed
Allottees

Current
Status /
Category

Proposed
Status

Pre-
Preferential
Allotment

Post Preferential
Allotment (Post
Issue of Equity
Share)

Post Preferential
Allotment
(Post Issue of
Equity Shares
and Assumed
Full Conversion
of Warrants into
Equity Shares)

Holding % Holding % Holding %
20 Dimple

Pushpak Shah
Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 12,500 0.10 12,500 0.10

21 Manish
Mangilal Shah

Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 12,500 0.10 12,500 0.10

22 Animesh Killa Non-
Promoter

Non-
Promoter

0 0.00 12,000 0.10 12,000 0.10